Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 109510032393144

Three-phase electromechanical dishwasher, square basket 50x50 cm 4.83
kW

Description

Dishwasher with partial double-wall structure in AISI 304 stainless steel, moulded tub with
rounded corners, moulded basket guide rails, double-wall door, washing and rinsing arms
in composite material that can be easily removed, microswitch on door, washing useful
height 34 cm, possibility of washing GN1/1 trays with optional basket, rinse aid dispenser,
automatic filling, hot rinse, Thermostop function, anti-reflux valve as standard. Supplied
with: 1 50x50 cm glass basket, 1 50x50 cm plate basket (12/18 places), 1 spoon basket, 1
water inlet hose (length 2 m), 1 drain hose (length 2.5 m).

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 572x633x814 mm



Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita boiler
Capacita vasca
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Resistenza boiler

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

660x720x960 mm

Electric
5Lt

20 Lt
58 kg
50.5 kg
4.8 kW
4.5 kW
400 V

1 cesto bicchieri 50x50 cm, 1 cesto
piatti 50x50 cm (12/18 posti), 1 cesto
porta cucchiaini, 1 tubo di carico
acqua (lunghezza 2 m), 1 tubo di
scarico (lunghezza 2,5 m).
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